
A Journey Through 
Greek Mythology

Step into a world of gods, myths, and timeless 
legends. Each cocktail is a doorway — bold, bright, 
and full of spirit. One sip takes you to Olympus, 

another into the depths of the Aegean. 
This isn’t just drinking. It’s tasting eternity. 

Myth in every sip.



Creative Cocktails

Yamas | 80
Greek Yoghurt Infused Rum, Citrus, Whey

(Citrusy, Refreshing, Velvety)
A toast to life. In Greece, Yamas means “cheers.” Creamy yogurt and citrus 
brightness capture the spirit of long tables, laughter, and endless nights. 

Athena | 80
Tanqueray Gin, Aperol, Mandarin, Yuzu, Passion Fruit

(Refreshing, Fruity, Sweet & Sour) 
Wisdom in balance. Like the goddess herself, this cocktail is sharp yet sweet, 

exotic yet grounded—where myth meets modern Athens. 

Apollo | 75
Tito’s Vodka, House-Made Kumquat and Coffee Liqueur, Citrus

(Refreshing, Citrusy) 
Light and shadow. Apollo, god of light and music, inspires a duality: 

bright citrus with the depth of coffee’s embrace. 

Hestia | 75
Tanqueray Gin, Citrus, Lemongrass, Cucumber, House-Made Elderflower Soda

(Citrusy, Refreshing, Fizzy)
The warmth of home. Named after the goddess of the hearth, Hestia welcomes 

with cooling cucumber and sparkling elderflower freshness. 

Carpo | 80
Bacardi Superior, Skinos Mastiha, Kaffir Lime, Verjus, Strawberry

(Citrusy, Refreshing, Fizzy) 
The fruits of the earth. Named for the goddess of harvest, Carpo celebrates Greece’s 

bounty with piney Mastiha and the snap of unripe grape.

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% VAT, and subject to 7% municipality tax.



Twisted Classics

Nysa | 85
Patrón Silver Tequila, White Cocoa, Tonka, Yuzu, Grapefruit Soda 

(Zesty, Floral, Refreshing) 
The mountain of delight. In legend, Nysa was the lush home where Dionysus was
raised among nymphs and blossoms. This twist on the classic Paloma celebrates

that paradise — White cocoa butter, delicate tonka, and yuzu sparkle in perfect harmony.

Aether | 85
Tanqueray N.10, Coriander, Ginger, Lemon Cordial, Citrus 

(Aromatic, Elegant, Bright) 
The upper sky. Aether embodies purity and lightness. Coriander and 

ginger spark the senses, while citrus notes shine like starlight above Olympus, 
making this cocktail the ultimate modern Gimlet.

Ambrosia | 95
Tito’s Vodka, Watermelon, Feta, Champagne, Whey 

(Fizzy, Fruity, Velvety) 
The nectar of the gods. In mythology, Ambrosia was said to grant immortality. 
This playful yet refined cocktail marries the watermelon and feta salad with the 
classic Bellini — icons of Greek summer — with champagne’s divine sparkle.

Nyx  | 80
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Sesame, Citrus, Almond, Pinot Noir 

(Smoky, Nutty, Bold) 
Goddess of the night. Feared even by Zeus, Nyx embodied mystery. Bourbon and 

sesame darkness meet the elegance of Pinot Noir Making this twist on the New York 
Sour stand out—an ode to midnight itself.

Drakon  | 85
Fig Leaf Gin, Campari, Mancino Rosso 

(Bitter, Sweet) 
A myth in every sip. Like the dragons of Greek lore, Drakon is bold, layered, and 

mysterious—bittersweet and unforgettable, as a Negroni should be.

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% VAT, and subject to 7% municipality tax.



Cocktail Tree

Selection of 8 or 12 Martini Cocktails | 525/750
Cucumber, Lychee, Passion Fruit or Espresso

Non-Alcoholic Drinks

Al Fresco | 40
Moroccan Tea, Passion Fruit, Citrus

Coolest Citrus | 40
Grapefruit, Green Apple, Lemon and Yuzu Purée, Tonic

Tropical Smile | 40
Coconut, Mango, Passion Fruit Purée, Cream

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Rossini | 55
Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine, Raspberry, Strawberry 

Spritz | 60
Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine, Italian Orange Bitters, Seltzer 

Negroni | 65
Non-Alcoholic Gin, Italian Orange Bitters, Aperitif

Non-Alcoholic Beer

Heineken 0% | 50

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% VAT, and subject to 7% municipality tax.



Beer (Bottle)

Heineken | 50

Corona | 50

Peroni | 50

Erdinger | 60

Estrella Daura Gluten-Free | 50

Cider (Bottle) 
	

Magners | 55

Draught (500ml)

Peroni | 60

Asahi | 70

Greek Liqueur (30ml)

Roots Mastic Greece, 28% | 65

Roots Kanela Greece, 24% | 60

Roots Rakomelo Greece, 24% | 65

Metaxa Ouzo Greece, 38% | 65

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% VAT, and subject to 7% municipality tax.



Aperitifs (60ml)

Aperol, 11% | 70

Campari, 25% | 70

Lillet Blanc, 17% | 60

Mancino Vermouth Rosso, 16% | 75

Mancino Vermouth Chinato, 17.5% | 60

Mancino Sakura Vermouth, 18% | 150

Pernod, 40% | 65

Pimm’s No.1, 25% | 60

La Fee Absinthe, 63% | 120

Liqueurs (30ml)
	

Amaretto Disaronno, 28% | 65

Amaro Montenegro, 23% | 55

Baileys, 17% | 60

Benedictine, 43% | 50

Cointreau, 40% | 55

Drambuie, 40% | 55

Fernet Branca, 29% | 55

Jagermeister, 35% | 50

Galliano Ristretto, 30% |  50

Grand Marnier, 40% | 50

Sambuca Molinari, 40% | 50

St Germain, 20% | 55

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% VAT, and subject to 7% municipality tax.



Cognac/Brandy (30ml | Bottle)

Hennessy VSOP, 40% | 115 | 2380 

Hennessy XO, 40% | 280 | 5845 

Hennessy Paradis, 40% | 805 | 16835

Remy Martin VSOP, 40% | 105 | 2180

Remy Martin XO, 40% | 280 | 5845

Metaxa 12 stars, 38% | 70 | 1390

Eau De Vie 
	

Pisco Oro Quebranta, 40% | 60

Nonino Grappa di Moscato, 41% | 65

Pisco Lapostolle | 50 

Vodka 

Beluga Noble, 40% | 75 | 1490

Beluga Gold Line, 40% | 200 | 4160

Belvedere, 40% | 80 | 1810

Grey Goose, 40% | 80 | 1810

Haku, 40% | 70

Ketel One, 40% | 65

Tito’s, 40% | 50

Grey Goose Altius | 175

Russian Standard | 55

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% VAT, and subject to 7% municipality tax.



Whisky (30ml | Bottle)

Blended Scotch Whisky 

Chivas Regal 12, 40% | 75 | 1595

Chivas Regal 18, 40% | 125 | 2760

Johnnie Walker Black Label, 40% | 70 | 1465

Johnnie Walker Blue Label, 40% | 265 | 7925

Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt, 40% | 60 | 1230 

Scotch Single Malt

Balvenie 12 DW, 40% | 85 | 1685

Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask, 43% | 105 | 2180

Bowmore 12, 40% | 65 | 1290

Glenfiddich 12, 40% | 70 | 1390

Glenfiddich 18, 40% | 130 | 2675

Glenlivet 12, 43% | 75 | 1595

Glenmorangie Original 10, 40% | 70

Lagavulin 16, 43% | 180

Laphroaig, 10, 57.3% | 70

The Macallan 12 Sherry Cask, 40% | 135 | 2775

The Macallan 18 Sherry Cask, 40% | 440 | 9210

The Macallan 25 Sherry Cask, 40% | 2690

The Macallan Rare Cask, 43% | 335

Talisker 10, 45.8% | 70

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% VAT, and subject to 7% municipality tax.



Irish (30ml | Bottle)

Jamesons, 40% | 60

Teeling Small Batch, 46% | 65 | 1290

American  
Buffalo Trace, 45% | 65 | 1385

Bulleit Bourbon, 40% | 60

Woodford Reserve, 45.2% | 70 | 1490

Maker’s Mark, 45% | 70

Michter’s Straight Boubon, 45.7% | 70 | 1390

Michter’s Straight Rye, 42.4% | 70

Tennessee 
Jack Daniel’s, 40% | 70 | 1490

Japanese

Ichiro’s Malt Chichibu, 46.5% | 115

Nikka From The Barrel, 51.4%| 90

Suntory Hibiki Harmony, 43% | 125 | 2575

Suntory Yamazaki 12y, 43% | 315

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% VAT, and subject to 7% municipality tax.



Gin (30ml | Bottle)

Gin Mare, 42.7% | 75 | 1490

Hayman’s Old Tom, 41.4% | 55

Hayman’s Sloe, 26% | 55

Hendrick’s, 40% | 70

Monkey 47, 47% | 85

Nikka Coffey, 47% | 65

Roku, 43% | 60 | 1190

Tanqueray London Dry, 40% | 50

Tanqueray No. Ten, 47.3% | 65 | 1385

Tanqueray Rangpur, 41.3% | 60 | 1700

The Botanist, 46% | 70 | 1390

Bombay Sapphire | 55

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru | 65

Rum 

Appleton Estate 21y, 43% | 230

Bacardi Reserva Ocho 8y, 40% | 70

Bacardi Superior, 40% | 50

Diplomatico Reserva, 40% | 75

Plantation OFTD, 69% | 55

Ron Zacapa 23, 40% | 125

Ron Zacapa XO, 40% | 160

Sailor Jerry, 46% | 60

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% VAT, and subject to 7% municipality tax.



Tequila (30ml | Bottle)

Clase Azul Reposado, 40% | 230 | 4625

Clase Azul Anejo, 40% | 680

Clase Azul Ultra Anejo, 40% | 1745

Don Julio Blanco, 40% | 90 | 2020

Don Julio Reposado, 40% | 125 | 2760

Don Julio 1942, 40% | 335 | 7430

Komos Anejo Cristallino, 40% | 275 | 5745

Komos Reposado Rosa, 40% | 220 | 4625

Patrón Anejo, 40% | 90

Patrón Silver, 40% | 70 | 1490 

Mezcal 

Los Siete Misterios Doba Yej Mezcal, 44% | 55

Los Siete Misterios Tobala Mezcal, 47% | 180

Clase Azul Mezcal, 40% | 485

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola | 30

Coca-Cola Light | 30

Sprite | 30

Sprite Light | 30

Ginger Ale | 30

Red Bull | 45

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% VAT, and subject to 7% municipality tax.



Still Water (Small | Large)

Evian | 30 | 40

Al Ain | 20 | 30

Sparkling Water 

Evian | 30 | 40

Al Ain | 20 | 30

Hot Beverages 

Green Tea | 40

English Breakfast Tea | 40

Moroccan Mint Tea | 40

Chamomile Tea | 40

Peppermint Tea | 40

Jasmine Tea | 40

Hot Chocolate | 50

Espresso | 35

Americano Coffee | 40

Cappuccino | 45

Latte | 45

Double Espresso | 40

Freddo Coffee | 45

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% VAT, and subject to 7% municipality tax.



Fresh Juices

Lemon Mint | 38

Apple | 38

Orange | 38

Pineapple | 38

Grapefruit | 38

All prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% VAT, and subject to 7% municipality tax.


